05 Agustos 2022 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.MELTEMKIZ
2 2DiLoY
3  3.DAMLA(Kosmaz)
4  4.GEBZE GUZELI (Kosmaz)
5  5.DARLANMA (Kosmaz)
6 6.MELTEMRUZGARI
7 7.TASBEBEKTAY
8  8.AYGUNOL
9  9.EDAYAP
10  10.SIYAHTAY
11 11.TAYGETA
12 12.DILANUR
13 13.CUDA (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Handikap 15/DHOW/H1/Disi
1.)91.000 £
1.)15.698 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yak SONALP- BEDESTEN
4ydk  GHLIBOLU- INGLAY
4yak UCANOGLU - GARANTOR
4ydk  BABAMEVLUT- ARTVINGLZAL
4yak  TURBO-EDO
4yak  OYMAKBEYi- AGAFE
dyak  ATKBEY - SEDAHANM
4yak  KAEZBERT(RU)- TAKI
4ykk  UPFKBIR- ULKUNR
4ykk  BERKSOY - GORICU
4yak  GHIBOLU- KANTHAKA
4yak  OZGONHAN- TAMUN

4ydk

HSARBEY - HINERKIZ

2.)36.400 ¢
2)6279+¢

Siklet

61,5
60,5
0

0

0
54,5
50,5
50
50
50
50
50

Sahip
MET. YALCINKAYA
HUL. KEGELIOGLU
MEH. DURMAZ
TAY. TOSUNOGLU
AYT. BARGU
FEY. GONULTAS
NUR. TURAN
MEH. CELIK
NEC. TURAN
KAD. FELHAN
CUN. CALICIOGLU
ISM YILMAZ
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

3.)18.200 ¢
3)3.140 ¢

Antrendrii
MERKUS
E.USLU
H.TURAN
H.BOYRAZ
MAKKILIC
AG.GONULTAS
SEV.BEKTAS
E.KOCA
H.HARMANBASI
AE.KARAKURT
H.ALTUNBAS
B.AVCI
MOzGUL

HP
60
58
53
53
49
46
38
37
36
36
36
35
32

istanbul Hipdromu (50. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim

4)9.100 &
4)1570¢

Son6 Y.
132917
315144
761231
544611
227622
724669
834816
094938
085545
903371
320932
769623
064709

Son Kosu Tarihi
20.07.2022
27.07.2022
04.08.2022
27.07.2022
29.07.2022
27.07.2022
28.07.2022
27.07.2022
29.07.2022
27.07.2022
20.07.2022
27.07.2022
22.07.2022



